Team Results

Place Team Ind Time

Junior Men

1 Run Timaru 1 Final Time:
Luke Daly 32:34
Billy Nelson 19:56
Max Finlayson 25:57
Wilf Robinson 16:05
Joshua Young 35:03
Kalym Chalmers 26:31

2 North Canterbury 1 Final Time:
Brooke Fortune 34:18
Beth Wilhelm 28:26
Alice Barnes 30:56
Rebecca Ross 20:34
Isaac Lyon 36:21
Lilla Faivre 35:26

Masters Men Over 50

1 TGT Sloburn 39ers 1 Final Time:
Simon Stokes 36:12
Darren Watts 29:35
Wayne Linton 29:51
John Wilson 20:39
Brent Pully 45:28
Derek Milne 33:33

Masters Combined

1 Port Hills 1 Final Time:
Kerstin Sandford 35:15
Nick Rutter 26:12
Geertrui Van de Voorde 35:32
Stefanie Park 24:14
Sophie Johnson 46:07
Robyn Daly 42:52

2 Thistle Fit 1 Final Time:
Ross Maclane 36:28
Jared Kelly 35:06
Kelly-Ann Hofmeester 37:47
Rachel Kelly 20:49
Jo Tilley 53:35
Shayne Anderson 34:15

LOBURN 39 ROAD RELAY 2024

Gross Time Grade Place Place Overall
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LOBURN 39 ROAD RELAY 2024

Team Results

Place Team Ind Time Gross Time Grade Place Place Overall ~ Penalty and Time

Masters Men

1 Don Greig Racing Stables 1 Final Time: 2:30:11
Chris Mardon 28:58 0:28:58 1 M50 5 0:00
Jason Baillie 23:27 0:52:25 1 M50 8 0:00
Craig Oliver 23:.01 1:15:26 1 MM 3 0:00
Jason Wilcock 15:33 1:30:59 1 MM 4 0:00
Damien Cook 32:48 2:03:47 1 MM 5 0:00
Rasool Porhemmat 26:24 2:30:11 1 MM 4 0:00

2 TGT Boring old Trotters 1 Final Time: 2:52:15
John Marshall 30:37 0:30:37 2 M50 9 0:00
Brendan Townsend 27:46 0:58:23 2 MM 14 0:00
Chris Chick 31:27 1:29:50 2 MM 17 0:00
Cameron Surrey 17:27 1:47:17 2 MM 8 0:00
Peter Richmond 36:12 2:23:29 5 MM 13 0:00
Stacey Garrett 28:46 2:52:15 1 M50 7 0:00

3 Rolleston Road Runners 1 Final Time: 3:16:09
Nathan Ashworth 36:53 0:36:53 3 MM 22 0:00
Shela Bahian 27:24 1:04:17 2 MW 13 0:00
Andrew Dixon 34:22 1:38:39 3 MM 20 0:00
Rachael Dixon 21:54 2:00:33 3 MW 20 0:00
Gary Smit 38:24 2:38:57 2 M50 16 0:00
Hamish Maule 37:12 3:16:09 2 M60 22 0:00

4 Methodist 1 Final Time: 3:58:44
Hank Van Til 36:31 0:36:31 4 M50 20 0:00
Penny Reid 42:18 1:18:49 3 W50 27 0:00
Peter Davidson 39:47 1:58:36 3 M60 27 0:00
John Baxter 33:30 2:32:06 2 M60 27 0:00
Joel Brittenden 41:59 3:14:05 8 MM 23 0:00
Chris Teague 44:39 3:58:44 3 M60 26 0:00

5 Methodist 2 Final Time: 4:06:27
Sarah Thom 36:11 0:36:11 3 MW 17 0:00
Dave Candy 45:15 1:21:26 4 M60 28 0:00
Glenn Livingstone 36:54 1:58:20 2 M60 25 0:00
Gerry Hensley 39:26 2:37:46 3 M60 28 0:00
Karl Baxter 35:44 3:13:30 4 MM 11 0:00

Mike Baxter 52:57 4:06:27 1 M70 27 0:00
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Team Results
Place Team Ind Time

Masters Women

1 TGT Happy Feet 1 Final Time:
Rowan Walton 32:54
Charlene O'Callaghan 25:29
Nicola Whalley 29:57
Bridget Grafton 21:54
Rachael Smith 38:55
Mitzi Taylor 33:56
2 Sumner 1 Final Time:
Katherine Fitch 40:33
Annette Campbell 30:08
Fiona Gilroy 32:37
Robyn Perkins 19:57
Helen Wright 43:25
Jennie Nicholson 30:15
3 TGT Gin and Beers 1 Final Time:
Caren Mckay 48:15
Emma Lyon 33:39
Jan Robinson 44:41
Maxine Bennett 25:55
Tracey Howarth 53:14
Kath Atkin 36:58

Open Masters Over 60

1 Christchurch Avon 1 Final Time:
Richard Seigne 30:40
Rob Holland 26:20
Frank Walsh 31:07
John Gamblin 19:09
Pete Richards 35:41

Rodger Ward 34:12

Gross Time Grade Place Place Overall
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Team Results
Place Team Ind Time

Senior Combined

1 Sixth Gear 1 Final Time:
Sylvia MacLaren 43:23
Cheng Liu 22:48
Emily Tredinnick 36:22
Jenny Rankin 20:03
Tom Parsons 39:22
Steven Wilson 30:38
2 WDC Road Warriors 1 Final Time:
Kelly LaValley 36:33
Melissa Brettell 29:40
Danika Sturges 36:40
Shane Binder 18:38
Gerard Cleary 38:08

Caroline Fahey 36:46

3:12:36
0:43:23
1:06:11
1:42:33
2:02:36
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Team Results
Place Team Ind Time

Senior Men A

1 Whippets Running Project 1  Final Time:
David Lee 23:48
Toby Tasker 18:41
Cam Clark 21:55
Gareth Harcombe 13:35
Will Little 29:04
Connor Melton 23:00
2 Christchurch Avon 1 Final Time:
Tayne Patel 26:02
Tommy Richards 18:49
Luke Mitchell 23:06
Flynn Register 14:15
Corban Straker 29:24
Tram O'Callaghan 24:55
3 Run Timaru 1 Final Time:
Joshua Cameron 25:35
James Christian 18:58
Jesse Kempf 21:23
Samuel Kempf 14:36
George Guerin 30:12
Tri Pilgrim 26:04
4 Run Timaru 1 Final Time:
Daniel Cunningham 29:18
Chris Venter 23:03
Samuel Bain 26:36
Ben Pilgrim 16:15
Bryce Caird 33:26

Kurt Englebrecht 28:34

2:10:03
1:23:48
1:42:29
2:04:24
2:17:59
2:47:03
3:10:03

2:16:31
1:26:02
1:44:51
2:07:57
2:22:12
2:51:36
3:16:31
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2:20:32
2:50:44
3:16:48
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Team Results
Place Team

Senior Men B

1 Isaac Construction Ltd 1
Stu Lyons
Josh Thomson
Richard Lansdown
Thomas Keall-Grant
Jake Jackson-Grammer
Cam Dunn

2 CORDE 1
Scott Jones
Sam Mackay
Craig Jardine
Cillin Corbett
Shane Davin

Fintan Harvey

3 TGT Chafing the Dream 1
Haven Drinnan
Don Young
Tara Snell
Nick Drinnan
Josh Linton
Chris Neutze

4 NERC 1
Devon Wendover
Josh Kearns
Peter Leonard
Kayne Reed
Simon Francis

Daniel Manson

999  New Brighton Olympic 1
Hayden Zervos
Hayden Zervos
Evan Young
Margaret Flanagan
James Wellacott
Phil Harrison

Ind Time

Final Time:

33:57
29:24
31:08
22:46
30:45
35:32

Final Time:

39:03
31:08
30:15
18:41
39:00
32:33

Final Time:

34:34
32:29
35:44
23:09
40:22
38:12

Final Time:

39:06
34:32
29:04
21:51
41:27
40:52

Final Time:

26:23
20:37
27:35
22:48
35:31
29:21

Gross Time Grade Place Place Overall
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1:10:11 6 SM
1:40:26 7 SM
1:59:07 4 MM
2:38:07 6 MM
3:10:40 3 MM
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0:34:34 3 SW
1:07:03 3 M60
1:42:47 3 SW
2:05:56 5 MM
2:46:18 5 SM
3:24:30 5 MM
3:26:52
0:39:06 6 SM
1:13:38 7 SM
1:42:42 6 SM
2:04:33 4 SM
2:46:00 6 SM
3:26:52 5 SM
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1:37:23 1 we0
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2:42:15 2 M50
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Team Results
Place Team Ind Time

Senior Women

1 Whippets Running Project 1  Final Time:
Liliana Braun 30:35
Liberty Mcintrye-reet 24:00
Tillie Hollyer 23:34
Lucy Twhigg 16:09
Eva Pringle 33:25
Caitlin Bassett 29:05
2 Run Timaru 1 Final Time:
Edith Chitty 41:07
Judith Ireland 28:31
Simone Faulkner 32:15
Angel Pilgrim 21:10
Cass Hetherington 39:57
Martina Wreford 33:41
3 Christchurch Avon 1 Final Time:
Lahana Reeves 29:42
Wendy Richards 27:55
Mairi Law 27:31
Sue Johnson 25:35
Kate Currie 35:51
Jessie Nimot 57:09

2:36:48
0:30:35
0:54:35
1:18:09
1:34:18
2:07:43
2:36:48

3:16:41
0:41:07
1:09:38
1:41:53
2:03:03
2:43:00
3:16:41
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0:29:42
0:57:37
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3:23:43
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